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Talousarvion toteutumisvertailu / Investoinnit
14160 SATAKUNNAN PELASTUSLAITOS

1272021

SATAKUNNAN PELASTUSLAITOS
Investoinnit netto
Onnettomuuksien ehkaisy
Investoinnit netto
Pelastustoiminta
Investoinnit netto
Varautuminen
Investoinnit netto
Kehittaminen ja hallinto
Investoinnit netto
Oljyntorjunta

Investoinnit netto

Alkuperéinen
KS 2021

-1 683 345
0

-1 683 345

KS 2021
Muutoksineen

-1 683 345

0

-1 683 345

0

0

0

TOT 12/2021
(kum)

-1 717 631,36
0,00
-1 653 436,76

-44 194,60

-20 000,00

0,00

Tot-%, TA Jéljella, TA
(euroa)

102,04% 34 286
0

98,22% -29 908
44 195

20 000

0

ENN 2021

-1 683 345

0

-1 683 345

ENN - Muutettu
KS (euroa)




